D
Corpo
Magnete
CollanteH
d
d1
CODICE BERARDI
CATEGORIA PRODOTTO:

MG01N00400208 4 3 Axial 35 80 No 0,3 1
MG01N00500208 5 2 Axial 35 80 No 0,35 1
MG01N00500408 5 3 Axial 35 80 No 0,45 1
MG01N00500508 5 4 Axial 35 80 No 0,6 1
MG01N00500608 5 5 Axial 35 80 No 0,65 1
MG01N00500108 5 10 Axial 35 80 No 0,65 1
MG01N00500308 5 20 Axial 35 80 No 0,75 1
MG01N00600208 6 2 Axial 35 80 No 0,45 1
MG01N00600508 6 3 Axial 35 80 No 0,55 1
MG01N00600608 6 4 Axial 35 80 No 0,75 1
MG01N00600708 6 5 Axial 35 80 No 0,85 1
MG01N00600808 6 6 Axial 35 80 No 0,95 1
MG01N00600108 6 10 Axial 35 80 No 1 1
MG01N00600308 6 20 Axial 35 80 No 1,15 1
MG01N00600408 6 24,5 Axial 35 80 No 1,2 1
MG01N00800208 8 2 Axial 35 80 No 0,55 1
MG01N00800408 8 3 Axial 35 80 No 1 1
MG01N00800508 8 4 Axial 35 80 No 1,2 1
MG01N00800608 8 5 Axial 35 80 No 1,3 1
MG01N00800708 8 8 Axial 35 80 No 1,5 1
MG01N00800108 8 10 Axial 35 80 No 1,9 1
MG01N00800308 8 25 Axial 35 80 No 2 1
MG01N00900108 9 2 Axial 35 80 No 0,7 1
MG01N00900208 9 3 Axial 35 80 No 1,2 1
MG01N00950108 9,5 1,5 Axial 35 80 No 0,6 1
MG01N01000308 10 2 Axial 35 80 No 0,7 1
MG01N01000408 10 3 Axial 35 80 No 1,4 1
H
D
15.2www.gberardi.com - ic@gberardi.com
1

SURFACE TREATMENT
Nickel-plated
NOTES
The magnets are packaged with/without separator based
on type.
* Data purely indicative since each method/instrument/
environment is determined for the purpose of the
laboratory test result.
CYLINDER MAGNET
Code D H Magnetization Degree Max operating tempe-
rature
Pole marked Attractive force
(Kg) *
Package
(pcs)
MG01N01000508 10 4 Axial 35 80 No 1,7 1
MG01N01000608 10 5 Axial 35 80 No 2 1
MG01N01000108 10 10 Axial 35 80 No 2,8 1
MG01N01000208 10 12 Axial 35 80 No 3 1
MG01N01200108 12 2 Axial 35 80 No 1 1
MG01N01200208 12 3 Axial 35 80 No 1,7 1
MG01N01200308 12 4 Axial 35 80 No 2,2 1
MG01N01200408 12 5 Axial 35 80 No 2,7 1
MG01N01300108 13 10 Axial 35 80 No 4,5 1
MG01N01500208 15 2 Axial 35 80 No 1,4 1
MG01N01500308 15 2,5 Axial 35 80 No 1,8 1
MG01N01500408 15 3 Axial 35 80 No 2,2 1
MG01N01500508 15 5 Axial 35 80 No 3,2 1
MG01N01500108 15 10 Axial 50 80 No 6 1
MG01N01800108 18 2 Axial 35 80 No 1,8 1
MG01N01800208 18 3 Axial 35 80 No 2,8 1
MG01N01800308 18 5 Axial 35 80 No 5 1
MG01N02000108 20 2 Axial 35 80 No 2 1
MG01N02000208 20 3 Axial 35 80 No 3 1
MG01N02000308 20 5 Axial 35 80 No 5,5 1
MG01N02200208 22 3 Axial 35 80 No 3,4 1
MG01N02200108 22 10 Axial 35 80 No 10 1
MG01N02500108 25 10 Axial 35 80 No 12 1
MG01N02800108 28 10 Axial 35 80 No 14 1
MG01N04000108 40 10 Axial 35 80 No 20 1
MG01N05000108 50 10 Axial 35 80 No 25 1
H
D
15.3 www.gberardi.com - ic@gberardi.com
1

13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
MG01F
Code D H Magnetization Degree Max operating temperature
(°C)
Pole marked Attractive force
(Kg) *
Package
(pcs)
MG01F02000100 20 3 Axial 30 300 No 0,1 1
MG01F02000200 20 5 Axial 30 300 No 0,4 1
MG01F02800200 28 3 Axial 30 300 No 0,3 1
MG01F02800300 28 5 Axial 30 300 No 0,5 1
MG01F02800100 28 10 Axial 30 300 No 1,2 1
MATERIAL
FRT (Ferrite)
NOTES
The magnets are packaged with/without separator based

17
18
19
20
MG01A
Code D H Magnetization Degree Max operating temperature
(°C)
Pole marked Attractive force
(Kg) *
Package
(pcs)
MG01A00500100 5 20 Axial LNG40 525 No - 1
MG01A00500200 5 25 Axial LNG40 525 No - 1
MG01A00600100 6 20 Axial LNG40 525 No - 1
MG01A00600200 6 25 Axial LNG40 525 No - 1
MG01A00800100 8 10 Axial LNG40 525 No - 1
MG01A00800200 8 25 Axial LNG40 525 No - 1
MG01A00800300 8 40 Axial LNG40 525 No - 1
MATERIAL
ALN (Alnico)

SmCo (Samario cobalt)
NOTES
The magnets are packaged with/without separator based
on type.
* Data purely indicative since each method/instrument/
environment is determined for the purpose of the
laboratory test result.
CYLINDER MAGNET
Code D H Magnetization Degree Max operating tempe-
rature
Pole marked Attractive force
(Kg) *
Package
(pcs)
MG01S00200100 2 2 Axial 2 / 17 - 30 300 No 0,1 1
MG01S00300100 3 2 Axial 2 / 17 - 30 300 No 0,15 1
MG01S00300200 3 3 Axial 2 / 17 - 30 300 No 0,18 1
MG01S00400100 4 2 Axial 2 / 17 - 30 300 No 0,2 1
MG01S00400200 4 3 Axial 2 / 17 - 30 300 No 0,4 1
MG01S00400300 4 5 Axial 2 / 17 - 30 300 No 0,6 1
MG01S00500200 5 2 Axial 2 / 17 - 30 300 No 0,3 1
MG01S00500300 5 3 Axial 2 / 17 - 30 300 No 0,4 1
MG01S00500400 5 5 Axial 2 / 17 - 30 300 No 0,65 1
MG01S00500500 5 8 Axial 2 / 17 - 30 300 No 0,75 1
MG01S00500100 5 10 Axial 2 / 17 - 30 300 No 1,6 1
MG01S00600200 6 2 Axial 2 / 17 - 30 300 No 0,4 1
MG01S00600300 6 3 Axial 2 / 17 - 30 300 No 0,6 1
MG01S00600400 6 5 Axial 2 / 17 - 30 300 No 0,8 1
MG01S00600500 6 6 Axial 2 / 17 - 30 300 No 1 1
MG01S00600600 6 8 Axial 2 / 17 - 30 300 No 1,2 1
MG01S00600100 6 10 Axial 2 / 17 - 30 300 No 1,2 1
MG01S00800200 8 2 Axial 2 / 17 - 30 300 No 0,55 1
MG01S00800300 8 3 Axial 2 / 17 - 30 300 No 0,8 1
MG01S00800400 8 5 Axial 2 / 17 - 30 300 No 1 1
MG01S00800500 8 6 Axial 2 / 17 - 30 300 No 1,5 1
MG01S00800600 8 8 Axial 2 / 17 - 30 300 No 1,8 1
MG01S00800100 8 10 Axial 2 / 17 - 30 300 No 2 1
MG01S00900100 9 2 Axial 2 / 17 - 30 300 No 0,6 1
MG01S00900200 9 3 Axial 2 / 17 - 30 300 No 0,9 1
MG01S01000200 10 2 Axial 2 / 17 - 30 300 No 0,6 1
MG01S01000300 10 3 Axial 2 / 17 - 30 300 No 1 1
MG01S01000400 10 4 Axial 2 / 17 - 30 300 No 1,2 1
MG01S01000500 10 5 Axial 2 / 17 - 30 300 No 1,7 1
MG01S01000600 10 6 Axial 2 / 17 - 30 300 No 2 1
MG01S01000100 10 10 Axial 2 / 17 - 30 300 No 2,5 1
MG01S01200100 12 2 Axial 2 / 17 - 30 300 No 0,8 1
MG01S01200200 12 3 Axial 2 / 17 - 30 300 No 1,2 1
MG01S01200300 12 5 Axial 2 / 17 - 30 300 No 2,2 1
MG01S01500100 15 2 Axial 2 / 17 - 30 300 No 1 1
MG01S01500200 15 3 Axial 2 / 17 - 30 300 No 1,5 1
MG01S01500300 15 5 Axial 2 / 17 - 30 300 No 2,5 1
MG01S01800100 18 5 Axial 2 / 17 - 30 300 No 3 1
MG01S02000200 20 5 Axial 2 / 17 - 30 300 No 3,5 1
MG01S02000100 20 10 Axial 2 / 17 - 30 300 No 7 1
H
D
15.6www.gberardi.com - ic@gberardi.com
1

13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
MG01H
Code D H Magnetization Degree Max operating temperature
(°C)
Pole marked Attractive force
(Kg) *
Package
(pcs)
MG01H01000100 10 3 Axial 5 80 No - 1
MG01H02000100 20 4 Axial 5 80 No - 1
MATERIAL
GMFRT (Ferrite rubber)
NOTES
The magnets are packaged with/without separator based

The magnets are packaged with/without separator based
on type.
* Data purely indicative since each method/instrument/
environment is determined for the purpose of the
laboratory test result.
PLATE MAGNET
Code G L H Magnetization Degree Max operating tempe-
rature
Pole marked Attractive force
(Kg) *
Package
(pcs)
MG02N00500108 5 10 2 Axial 35 80 No 0,55 1
MG02N00500208 5 10 3 Axial 35 80 No 0,95 1
MG02N00500308 5 25 3 Axial 35 80 No 2 1
MG02N01000108 10 10 2 Axial 35 80 No 1 1
MG02N01000208 10 10 3 Axial 35 80 No 1,5 1
MG02N01000308 10 10 5 Axial 35 80 No 2,5 1
MG02N01000408 10 20 2 Axial 35 80 No 1,5 1
MG02N01000508 10 20 3 Axial 35 80 No 2,5 1
MG02N01000608 10 20 5 Axial 35 80 No 4 1
MG02N01500108 15 30 5 Axial 35 80 No 6,5 1
MG02N01500208 15 50 10 Axial 35 80 No 15 1
MG02N01800108 18 18 5 Axial 30SH 150 Nord 5,5 1
MG02N02000208 20 20 5 Axial 35 80 No 6 1
MG02N02000108 20 20 10 Axial 35 80 No 11 1
MG02N02000408 20 40 5 Axial 35 80 No 8,5 1
MG02N02000308 20 40 10 Axial 35 80 No 16,5 1
MG02N02500108 25 50 10 Axial 35 80 No 28 1
MG02N02500208 25 50 20 Axial 35 80 No 35 1
MG02N05000108 50 50 10 Axial 35 80 No 28 1
MG02N05000208 50 50 15 Axial 35 80 No 45 1
MG02N05000308 50 50 20 Axial 35 80 No 60 1
MG02N05000408 50 50 25 Axial 35 80 No 80 1
L
H
G
15.8www.gberardi.com - ic@gberardi.com

13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
MG02F
Code G L H Magnetization Degree Max operating temperature
(°C)
Pole marked Attractive force
(Kg) *
Package
 (pcs)
MG02F01000100 10 20 5 Axial 35H 300 No 4 1
MG02F01600100 16 75 10 Axial 30BH 300 No 1,8 1
MG02F03400100 34 90 20 Axial 30BH 300 No 6 1
MG02F10000100 100 150 15 Axial 30BH 300 No 8 1
MG02F10000200 100 150 25,4 Axial 30BH 300 No 15 1
MATERIAL
FRT (Ferrite)
NOTES
The magnets are packaged with/without separator based

13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
MG02S
Code G L H Magnetization Degree Max operating temperature
(°C)
Pole marked Attractive force
(Kg) *
Package
(pcs)
MG02S00500100 5 10 2 Axial 2 / 17 - 30 300 No 0,5 1
MG02S00500200 5 20 2 Axial 2 / 17 - 30 300 No 0,7 1
MG02S00500300 5 20 3 Axial 2 / 17 - 30 300 No 1,2 1
MG02S01000100 10 10 2 Axial 2 / 17 - 30 300 No 0,8 1
MG02S01000200 10 20 3 Axial 2 / 17 - 30 300 No 1,7 1
MG02S01000300 10 20 5 Axial 2 / 17 - 30 300 No 3 1
MG02S02000100 20 20 3 Axial 2 / 17 - 30 300 No 2,5 1
MG02S02000200 20 20 5 Axial 2 / 17 - 30 300 No 4 1
MATERIAL
SmCo (Samario cobalt)
NOTES
The magnets are packaged with/without separator based

The magnets are packaged with/without separator based
on type.
* Data purely indicative since each method/instrument/
environment is determined for the purpose of the
laboratory test result.
PLATE MAGNET
Code G L H Magnetization Degree Temperatura
lavoro max
(°C)
Polo
contrassegnato
Attractive force
(Kg) *
Package
(pcs)
MG02H01500600 15 75 6 Axial 5 80 North - 1
MG02H01500700 15 75 6 Axial 5 80 South - 1
MG02H01500100 15 150 6 Axial 5 80 South - 1
MG02H01500300 15 200 6 Axial 5 80 North - 1
MG02H01500400 15 300 6 Axial 5 80 North - 1
MG02H01500500 15 300 6 Axial 5 80 South - 1
MG02H01500200 15 1.500 6 Axial 5 80 North - 1
H
D
d
15.11 www.gberardi.com - ic@gberardi.com

Nickel-plated
NOTES
The magnets are packaged with/without separator based
on type.
* Data purely indicative since each method/instrument/
environment is determined for the purpose of the
laboratory test result.
CYLINDRICAL HOLE RING MAGNET
Code D d H Magnetization Degree Max operating tempe-
rature
Pole marked Attractive force
(Kg) *
Package
(pcs)
MG03N00500108 5 2 10 Axial 35 80 No 0,5 1
MG03N01000108 10 5 2 Axial 35 80 No 0,7 1
MG03N01500208 15 9 2,5 Axial 35 80 No 1,3 1
MG03N01500108 15 10 2 Axial 35 80 No 1 1
MG03N01550108 15,5 7 2 Axial 35 80 No 1,3 1
MG03N02000108 20 10 2 Axial 35 80 No 1,7 1
MG03N02000208 20 10 3 Axial 35 80 No 2,7 1
MG03N02500108 25 10 5 Axial 35 80 No 7 1
MG03N03000108 30 15 3 Axial 35 80 No 4 1
MG03N03000208 30 15 5 Axial 35 80 No 7,5 1
MG03N04000208 40 20 5 Axial 35 80 No 8 1
MG03N04000108 40 20 10 Axial 35 80 No 16 1
MG03N05000308 50 25 10 Axial 35 80 No 20 1
H
D
d
15.12www.gberardi.com - ic@gberardi.com

13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
MG03S
Code D d H Magnetization Degree Max operating temperature
(°C)
Pole marked Attractive force
(Kg) *
Package
(pcs)
MG03S01000100 10 5 2 Axial 2 / 17 - 30 300 No 0,3 1
MG03S02000100 20 10 2 Axial 2 / 17 - 30 300 No 1 1
MG03S02000200 20 10 5 Axial 2 / 17 - 30 300 No 1,8 1
MATERIAL
SmCo (Samario cobalt)
NOTES
The magnets are packaged with/without separator based

18
19
20
MG04N
Code D d V H A Magnetization Degree Temperatura
lavoro max
(°C)
Pole
countersinking
Pole
marked
Attractive force
(Kg) *
Package
(pcs)
MG04N01500108 15 3,5 6,5 10 90° Axial 35 80 North No 5,5 1
MG04N01500208 15 3,5 6,5 10 90° Axial 35 80 South No 5,5 1
MG04N01500308 15 3,5 6,5 5 90° Axial 35 80 North No 3,5 1
MG04N01500408 15 3,5 6,5 5 90° Axial 35 80 South No 3,5 1
MATERIAL
Nd (Neodymium)
SURFACE TREATMENT
Nickel-plated

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
MG06N
Code D H D1 L Magnetization Degree Attractive force
(Kg) *
Package
(pcs)
MG06N06600100 66 8,5 M8 15 Axial 45 18 1
MG06N08800100 88 8,5 M8 15 Axial 45 42 1
MATERIAL - SURFACE TREATMENT
Magnet:
Body:
Coating:

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
MG07N
Code D H d L D1 Magnetization Degree Attractive force
(Kg) *
Package
(pcs)
MG07N04600100 46 6 M4 4,5 8 Axial 45 8,5 1
MG07N06600100 66 8,5 M5 6,5 10 Axial 45 18 1
MG07N08800100 88 8,5 M8 8,5 12 Axial 42 42 1
MATERIAL - SURFACE TREATMENT
Magnet:
Body:
Coating:

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
MG05N
Code D H d h Magnetization Degree Attractive force
(Kg) *
Package
(pcs)
MG05N02200100 22 6 M4 4 Axial 45 5 1
MG05N04300100 43 6 M4 4 Axial 35 8 1
MG05N06600100 66 8,5 M5 6,5 Axial 38 18 1
MG05N08800100 88 8,5 M8 6,5 Axial 42 42 1
MATERIAL - SURFACE TREATMENT
Magnet:
Body:
Coating:

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
MG08N
Code D H d h S Magnetization Degree Attractive force
(Kg) *
Package
(pcs)
MG08N01000100 10 10 M3 3 1 Axial 52 5 1
MG08N01500100 15 15 M3 3 1,5 Axial 52 14 1
MG08N02000100 20 20 M4 4 2 Axial 52 26 1
MATERIAL - SURFACE TREATMENT
Magnet:
Body:
Expander:

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
MG08F
Code D H d h S Magnetization Degree Attractive force
(Kg) *
Package
(pcs)
MG08F01000100 10 10 M3 3 1 Axial 44H 1 1
MG08F01500100 15 15 M3 3 1,5 Axial 44H 4,5 1
MG08F02000100 20 20 M4 4 2 Axial 44H 7,5 1
MATERIAL - SURFACE TREATMENT
Magnet:
Body:
Expander:

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
MG08S
Code D H d h S Magnetization Degree Attractive force
(Kg) *
Package
 (pcs)
MG08S01000100 10 10 M3 3 1 Axial 2 / 17 - 30 2 1
MG08S01500100 15 15 M3 3 1,5 Axial 2 / 17 - 30 12 1
MG08S02000100 20 20 M4 4 2 Axial 2 / 17 - 30 14 1
MATERIAL - SURFACE TREATMENT
Magnet:
Body:
Expander:

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
MG09N
Code D H D1 H1 Magnetization Degree Attractive force
(Kg) *
Package
(pcs)
MG09N01800100 18 9 22 3 Axial 35 7 1
MATERIAL - SURFACE TREATMENT
Magnet:
Body:
NOTES

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
MG10N
Code D H D1 L Magnetization Degree Attractive force
(Kg) *
Package
(pcs)
MG10N02000100 20 7,2 M4 8,8 Axial 35 12 1
MG10N02200100 22 6 M5 15 Axial 35 8 1
MG10N03000100 30 6,4 M5 10,4 Axial 35 29 1
MATERIAL - SURFACE TREATMENT
Magnet:
Body:
NOTES

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
MG10F
Code D H D1 L Magnetization Degree Attractive force
(Kg) *
Package
(pcs)
MG10F02000100 20 6 M3 7 Axial 30 3 1
MG10F03200100 32 7 M4 8 Axial 30 8 1
MATERIAL - SURFACE TREATMENT
Magnet:
Body:
NOTES

ALBERI da 0 a 0-
UNI ISO
202
N.B: Non sono ammesse bave e peduncoli di alcun genere
Canè Matteo
D
Body
Magnet
GlueH
d
d1
Code D H d d1 Magnetization Degree Attractive force
(Kg) *
Package
(pcs)
MG11N02000100 20 7,2 4,5 8 Axial 35 8 1
MG11N03000100 30 6,4 5,5 9 Axial 35 27 1
MATERIAL - SURFACE TREATMENT
Magnet:
Body:
NOTES

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
MG12F
Code D H d V A Magnetization Degree Attractive force
(Kg) *
Package
(pcs)
MG12F02000100 20 6 4,2 9 90° Axial 30 2,7 1
MG12F03200100 32 7 5,5 10,4 90° Axial 30 7,3 1
MATERIAL - SURFACE TREATMENT
Magnet:
Body:
NOTES

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
MG12N
Code D H d V A Magnetization Degree Attractive force
(Kg) *
Package
(pcs)
MG12N02000100 20 7,2 4,5 8,6 90° Axial 35 10 1
MG12N03000100 30 6,4 5,5 11 90° Axial 35 29 1
MG12N03200100 32 7 5,5 13 90° Axial 35 7,5 1
MATERIAL - SURFACE TREATMENT
Magnet:
Body:
NOTES